
Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 142904 Madeline D. Bøggild Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/09

2 145173 Selma Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 145174 Noah Zoffmann Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139375 Mads Vejby Grønnegaard Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 189/01

2 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 184/01

3 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 175/00

4 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 148/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 138195 Rune Grønborg Junker Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 186/00

2 129001 Kristian Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 170/00

3 146514 Morten Ravn Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 167/00

4 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 159/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 138747 Andrea Lund Gillesberg Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 191/03

2 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Engelsholm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 183/07

3 138748 Kaare Lund Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 177/01

4 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 66453 Michael Prætorius Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 113028 Folmer S. Gørtz Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 187/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145173 Selma Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 200/09

2 142904 Madeline D. Bøggild Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139375 Mads Vejby Grønnegaard Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 194/01

2 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 188/03
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3 134537 Peter Anderskov Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 161/01

4 129001 Kristian Theilade Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 158/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 113028 Folmer S. Gørtz Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 184/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 182/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 142898 Isak Vinding Lumholtz Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 140/46

2 147249 August Fink-Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 52/23

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 271/93

2 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 249/81

3 122578 Bjarne W A Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 226/71

4 132746 Søren Elver Hansen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 220/67

5 129448 Kitty Holm Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 214/68

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 282/96

2 128011 Chris Jørgensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 258/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Engelsholm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 275/92

2 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/93

3 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/91

4 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 269/86

5 121421 Carl Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 262/88

6 148092 Frederik Svend Andersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 247/79

7 86070 Henrik Bech Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 247/75

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 142909 Doris Hoffmeyer Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 268/89

2 126844 Tommy Kahn Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 263/85

3 134537 Peter Anderskov Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 257/81

4 141674 Jens Jakob Andersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 252/80

5 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 250/90

6 62161 Steen Aabech Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 243/81

7 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 222/65
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8 147250 Mads Fink-Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 215/74

9 142899 Jakob Lumholtz Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 200/62

10 144772 Henrik Antonsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 200/57

11 113028 Folmer S. Gørtz Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/74

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 139423 Corneliah Agnes Rosamynth.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 275/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 258/94

2 129448 Kitty Holm Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 253/88

3 122578 Bjarne W A Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 225/73

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 279/95

2 135214 Rasmus Dybbro Engelsholm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 278/92

3 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/92

4 148092 Frederik Svend Andersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 261/88

5 66581 John Aarø Mortensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 256/86

6 124705 Christian Bannow Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 254/80

7 117311 Povl Martens Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 249/78

8 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 247/83

9 142909 Doris Hoffmeyer Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 242/82

10 113028 Folmer S. Gørtz Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 209/71

11 130179 Waldemar v. Bülow Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 201/78
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